
 

 
F.NO.NBAIR/3-470/2019-20       Date: 25.11.2019 
 

DUE ON: 20.12.2019 
 

 

Tender Notice for Supply of ELISA Reader 

 On behalf of the Director, ICAR-NBAIR online Bids (Commercial Bids) through e-
procurement are invited for supply of ELISA Reader 

. The general information as regard to collection and submission of tender form is as under:-  
 

S. No. Description Last Date for 
submission of 

tender 

Date of Tender 
opening 

 
1.  ELISA Reader 20.12.2019 

(by 11:00 hours) 
21.12.2019 

(by 12:00 hours) 
  
 Earnest Money Deposit – ₹10,000/- 
 
Detailed tender document can be downloaded from the website of CPPP www.eproc.gov.in.  
 
This Tender-Notice is being issued with no financial commitment and the Director, ICAR-
NBAIR reserves the right to change or vary any part thereof or cancel this tender-notice at any 
stage.  
 
  

 
Administrative Officer 

 

भा.कृ.अनु.प.- रा Ō̓ ीय कृिष कीट संसाधन ɯूरो 
ICAR - NATIONAL BUREAU OF AGRICULTURAL INSECT RESOURCES 

 (भारतीय कृिष अनुसंधान पįरषद)  
(Indian Council of Agricultural Research) 

डाक पेिटका संƥा  2491,हे. कृ. फामŊ डाकघर, बʟारी रोड, बŐगलुŜ- ५६००२४, भारत 
P. B. No. 2491, H.A.Farm Post, Ballari Road, Hebbal, Bengaluru -560 024, India 

Phone: 080-23511998; Fax: 080-23411961; Website: http://www.nbair.res.in; Email: nbair@icar.gov.in 
(ISO 9001:2008 Certified Organization) 

http://www.eproc.gov.in.
http://www.nbair.res.in;
mailto:nbair@icar.gov.in

